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     Motorola MVME 162 Contoller Boards

Serial Controller Fermi tcp/ip Fermi tcp/ip Ethernet Board Responsible
Number Type Name Number Address Location Person
1306842 162-22 lions.fnal.gov 131.225.52.71 08003E21DAF2 Large Lab R. Klein
1306832 162-222 08003E21DC75 CDF Aesook Byon-Wagner
1306827 08003E21DD08 Argonne G. Drake
1506551 08003E22EEAE Slice Teststand G. Wyatt
1506557 08003E22EA3F U of Chicago P. Wilson
1506552 08003E22EEEC U of Michigan M. Campbell
1506547 162-22 dorothy.fnal.gov 131.225.52.68 08003E22EEE6 Large Lab R. Klein
1506560 08003E22EA3A U of MI M. Campbell
1506561 162-22 tigers.fnal.gov 131.225.52.0251 08003E22EA3B EES-Charlie Lab C. Nelson
1551583 162-222 08003E2262F4 John Hopkins Aaron Roane
1394153 08003E2253F CDF-Jim Pangburn J. Pangburn
1547485 08003E2262EF CDF Reset Crate R. Klein
1551573 162-532 munchkin.fnal.gov 131.225.52.74 08003E2262F2 XFT Lab R. Klein
1547486 162-22 wizard.fnal.gov 131.225.52.78 08003E2262F6 XFT Lab R. Klein
1557781 162-222 08003E226424 Slice Teststand G. Wyatt
1557782 08003E2267DD YALE Karen Ohl
1557791 08003E226422 PIZA S. Beleforte
1551566 08003E226412 U of MI M. Campbell
1551582 162-222 08003E226649 U of MI M. Campbell

1602971 162-222 08003E2300BB CDF   Aesook Byon-Wagner
1592714 08003E22D7A8 Ohio St. University R. Hughes
1602975 162-222 08003E22FA4C U of I L. Holloway
1602976 162-222 08003E230049 14th Floor C. Drennan
1616177 162-222 08003E22A043 CDF Reset Crate R. Klein
1602970 08003E2300B7 U OF I L. Holloway

*2074613 162-532 scarecrow.fnal.gov 131.225.54.35 08003E24397A XFT Lab R. Klein
*2074610 162-532 tornado.fnal.gov 131.225.52.77 08003E245F13 XFT Lab R. Klein
*2074029 162-22 glinda.fnal.gov 131.225.52.70 08003E245EB2 Software Teststand R. Klein

*2074025 162-532 tinman.fnal.gov 131.225.54.32 08003E245F17 XFT Lab R. Klein
*2074030 162-532 bears.fnal.gov 131.225.52.67 08003E243977 Large Lab R. Klein
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ICB F. Lewis
2417897 162-223 08003E2262F2 CDF S. Vejcik
2405331 162-223 08003E259D79 Spare R. Klein
2286034 162-223 Pisa F. Spinella
2286039 162-223 U. of Geneva Allan Clark

937963 167B 08003E2110D7 Spare R. Klein

*33Mhz CPU
Updated 2/28/97 RLK Spare name and IP address monkeys.fnal.gov 131.225.52.72 spare IP address
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e-mail
Address

rklein@fnal.gov
byon@fnal.gov
drake@fnal.gov
wyatt@fnal.gov
pjw@fnal.gov

myron@fnal.gov
rklein@fnal.gov
myron@fnal.gov
nelson@fnal.gov

afroane@pha.jhu.edu
pangburn@fnal.gov

rklein@fnal.gov
rklein@fnal.gov
rklein@fnal.gov
wyatt@fnal.gov
ohl@fnal.gov

belforte@fnal.gov
myron@fnal.gov
myron@fnal.gov

byon@fnal.gov
???

leh@fnal.gov
cdrennan@fnal.gov

rklein@fnal.gov
leh@fnal.gov

rklein@fnal.gov
rklein@fnal.gov
rklein@fnal.gov

tshaw@fnal.gov
rklein@fnal.gov
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matt@fnal.gov
vejcik@fnal.gov
rklein@fnal.gov

spinella@pisa.infn.it
clark@fnald.fnal.gov

rklein@fnal.gov
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